UNOFFICIAL COPY

4,000	and the second s					
Section of the sectio			27 45	1 304		•
Whi	s Indentur	' Ø	151b 1	Fobras	rv 19.8	5 .
ارب	D Diinciitur	Made 1	inis <u>tout</u> da	ly or <u>reprud</u>		· ,
	HICAGO CITY BANK AND TRUS					
deed or dee	ds in trust duly recorded and deliver	red to said Bank	in pursuance of a	trust agreement o	lated the 20th	day
Cof Feb	ruary 19 <u>79</u> , and	known as Trust	Number	10587	, party of the first p	art,
	Sam Catanese, widow	wer	<u> </u>			<u>. </u>
and				4	, whose addre	ss is
82			TT			_,
Darty of th	1261 Boeger Ave., V	Nestchester	, 111			
	e sconila port.					
9	The said morty of the	e first part in C	onsideration of t	he sum of Ten a	nd No/100 (\$10.00) Dol	lars,
	good and valuacter siderations in					
1 2 1		*				
the followi	ng described real estate, s tuated in_	Cook	County, II	linois, to-wit:		
Parce	11: The South 5 feet	f Tot 8 in 1	Midland Deve	lopment Comp	any's High Ridge	
Parce	Park a resubdivisi both inclusive, lo	on if ints	312 and 337.	potn inclus	TAG, 330 CO. 4411	
	-1	ism clocky	's High Rida	e Park in ti	e normi west 4 or	
	Section 20, Townsh Meridian, in Cook	ip 39 Nr c th County, τ 1].	, Range 12, inois	rast or the	mind Filitoiper	
				ed South and	adjoining Parcel	
Parce	1), in Cook County	, Illinois	C-(I) W Vacan			
	Commonly known as 1	1261 Boeger	Avenue, Wes	cchester, Il	linois.	
Porma	nent Tax Number: 15-20-1				111	0
	Here ten nones.			Crok Lou		
o ,	ENCSTATE OF ILLING	ois≡	EAMEET	ESTATE (SACTION TAX	CICAMIN.
9 5	REAL ESTATE TRANSPER	IAX —	FE BROOM	985 FEB22'85	第-34.00三	
88 a (4	22 1986 * * E 5 4. 1)0 ≣	_ C:T4		1000	. 2
2 <u>P.B.</u>	11252 C. T. I. REVENUE 5-4.	09			20,	
together w	rith the tenements and appurtenance	es thereunto belo	onging.			
		1111			11 mate for	or of
To?	have and to Hold the same	unto said party	of the second pa	rt, and to the pro	oper use and benefit 1000	G, GI
said party	of the second part.					
3.2.5 Fa. 3	COOK COUNTY, FILED FOR R	ILLINOIS ECORD			고 있습니다. 이렇 요	
	1985 FEB 22 1		274	51304		
	1985 FEB 22 1	M 2 20	de grantus, de		토리 보고 생각하다	
This	deed is executed pursuant to and	in the exercise	of the power and	authority grante	d to and vested in said to	rustee
by the to	erms of said deed or deeds in trust	I delinated to sa	10 11 05:00 P	ball of rooped	in said county, given to s	ecure
This deed the payn	i is made subject to the lien of ever nent of money, remaining unrelease	ed at the date	of the delivery h	ereof and pertain	ng to the above describe	. 164
estate.			e ja garan antensa Salah santi dari da		hereto affixed, and has o	ausec
In W	itness Whereof, said party to be signed to these presents by it	of the first part ts (ASSISTATIV) Vi	nas caused its co ce President and	attested by its	esistent) Trust Officer, th	ie day
its name and year	first above written,		CHICAGO C	ITY BANK AND	TRUST COMPANY,	
		rws i spijerez Tedy od 1800	As Trustee a	s aforesaid,		
This inst	rument prepared by		Ву	KARNOGOK	Vice Bresident	
Andre	y D. Clark O CITY BANK AND TRUST COME	PANY	/	To annual to	Tour -	
CHICAG	63rd Street		Attest:	1 V	The Officer	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois, COUNTY OF COOK 3, the undersigned, A Notary Public in and for said County, in the state aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that the aforementioned XXXXIIXXXII Vice President of the CHICAGO CITY BANK AND TRUST COMPANY and that the aforementioned (ASSECTIVE Trust Officer of said Bank, personally known to appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and and voluntary act of said bank, for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the said XNSSCAIK) Trust Officer did also then and there acknowledge that he, as custodian of the corporate seal of said Bank, did affix the said corporate seal of said Bank to said instrument as his own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for the uses 2nd purposes therein set forth. Giben under my hand and Notarial Seal this _ My commission expires Sept. 12, 1986 CHICAGO CITY BANK & TRUST CO. CHICAGO CHICAGO CITY BANK TRUST COMPANY DEED BOX

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT